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Name
Sarah Ridehalgh
Catherine Derbyshire
Heather Driver
Carole Fryer
Dawn Tibbs
Dawn Denton
Hannah Watson
Donna Airey
Linda Bostock
Isabel Hartley
Katharine Gregson
Irene Roche
Karen Goldswain
Rachel Gilmore
Sissel Lundberg-Bury
Julia Rushton
Nicola Muller
Tracy Parkinson
Sophie Carr
Louise Preston
Helen Beech
Pamela McCullagh
Natasha Newell
Karen Windle
Hayley Copeman
Geraldine Varley
Marie Fisher
Hilary Farren
Caroline Richards
Deborah Giles
Charis Rowlands
Christine Leathley
Sharon Wilson
Julie Bithell
Natalie Giles
Jacqueline Collins
Louisa Powell-Smith
Lucille Pickles
Victoria Mousley
Deborah Gowans
Rachel Villiers
Claire Vincent
Elizabeth Stephenson
Lisa Parker
Lindsay Davies
Cassandra Smedley
Lucy Brown
Hannah Eccles
Helen O'Rourke
Joanne Perry
Sophie Howard
Julie Townson
Kaylie Simpson
Victoria Rogan
Bethan Walton
Hayley Whitehead
Josephine Wells
Victoria Ridge
Laura Craig
Cloey Mason
Karen Lemon
Emma Pease
Janice Davies

club
Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Calder Valley FellRunners
Trawden AC
Wharfedale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC
Unattached
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Accrington Road Runners
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Unattached
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Worsthorne with Hurstwood
Ossy Joggers
Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Ossy Joggers
Barlick Fell Runners
Ribble Valley Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton Le Moors
Accrington Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Unattached
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A
Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

cat
F40
F40
FS
F50
F45
F45
FS
F35
F60
FJ
F40
F60
F55
F45
F50
F55
F45
F50
FS
F40
FS
F40
FA45
F55
F50
F55
F40
F55
F50
F40
F50
F70
F40
F55
FJ
F35
F40
FU18
FS
F50
F35
FS

F40
F45
F40

FU18
FS
F40

F55
FS
F35
FS

F35

F45
FS
F40
FA5
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11
17
20
18
19
22
28
29
30
31
25
32
35
38
36
37
42
46
50
43
57
53
56
60
59
68
65
66
72
76
78
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15

16

26

21

23
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103
119
123
130
131
134
144
146
148
152
159
162
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64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Joanne Motley
Fiona Ingham
Paula Taylor

Lynn Whittaker
Katie Towers

Helen Harrison

Lisa Ellis
Anouska Brooks
Amanda Haines
Leanne Ashworth

Gemma Lord
Sarah Whittaker
Paula Hargreaves

Maxine Morton
Olga Wiggins
Sarah Roberts

Nicola Spencer

Lorna Holt
Susan Hird
Sarah Ashworth
Mia Fort
Pamela Moriarty
Louane Frances
Sarah Stalton-Tracey
Pamela Buckel
Jane Ryan
Louise V. Stevenson
Karin Goss
Michelle Sumner
Rachael Strutz
Suzanne Brennan
Elaine Corcoran
Jean Knightley
Lindsay Whitham
Marie Beech
Deborah Greenwood
Julia Taylor
Nicki Cleaver
Kelly Briggs
Jayne Sloan
Lisa Corbett
Deborah Alexander
Linda Ensby
Eileen Wadsworth
Liz Allison
Diane Ford
Tracy Taylor
Michelle Evans
Christine Smith
Liz Drain
Gabrielle Lee
Harriet Worley
Rachael Duerden
Karen Goss
Susan Allen
Jackie Lambert
Catherine Thornber
Sally Woods
Sarah Spence
Sara Hardacre
Elaine Holdsworth

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Unattached
Barlick Fell Runners
Unattached
U/A
Clayton Le Moors
Unattached
Ossy Joggers
Preston Harriers
Trawden AC
Clayton Le Moors
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A
Trawden AC
Holcombe Harriers
Trawden AC
Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
Trawden AC
Clayton Le Moors
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
U/A
MGPT
Ossy Joggers
Trawden AC
Clayton Le Moors
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton Le Moors
Clayton Le Moors
Ossy Joggers
Ossy Joggers
Ossy Joggers
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Trawden AC
Worsthorne with Hurstwood Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Trawden AC
Clayton Le Moors
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Ossy Joggers
Pendle Tri Club
Ossy Joggers
Trawden AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden AC

FS
F35
F50
F55
F35
F35
F35
F40

FS
F50
F40
F45
F40

FS

F40
F40
F60
F35
FU18
F45
F40
FA45
F45
F40
F60
F70
F35
F35
FA45
F40
F60
F40
FA45
F50
F60
FS
FS
FA45
F50
F50
F50
F60
F55
FA45
F40
FA45
FA45
FS
FS
FS
F40
F70
F55
FA45
F50
FS
F45
F40
F55

24

27

33

34

39

40
41

44
45

48

49

51

52

54

55

58

61
62
63

64

67

69
70
71

73
74
75
77

26

28
30
31
32

34

37
38

42
43

46
47

50

52

54
55

56
57

58
59
61

63
64

65
66

67
68
69

72
73

77
78
79
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24
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
54
55
55
56
57
58
58
59
61
61
62
63
63
64
64
65
66
67
67
68
69
69
70
71
72
73
73
74
75
77
77
78
79



